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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 9 Masc., 50m Papallona Open
11/5/2024 - 16:55 Resultats
CIR 25.98 PLANES OSORIO, Oliver ESP MATARÓ 6/4/2014
CR 27.10 COSTA CESARI, Bernat ESP BARCELONA 29/4/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. ROJAS ECHEVERS, C. 87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 26.87 715 715,00
Rècord Campionat

2. MORALES ROBERT, Daniel 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 27.75 737 737,00
3. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.07 633 633,00
4. SALLENT ARRANZ, Eric 03 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 28.30 588 588,00
5. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.60 593 593,00
6. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 29.10 540 540,00
7. KAMKE, Erik Simon 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.08 456 456,00
8. GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.30 498 498,00
9. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.63 651 651,00

WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. D'Horta 30.63 651 651,00
11. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 31.67 533 533,00
12. REFAAT EL FAYOUMY, Mahmoud 85 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.77 432 -
13. PEÑA PULIDO, Antonio 68 U.E. D'Horta 31.93 575 575,00
14. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.23 506 506,00
15. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 32.87 394 394,00
16. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.54 382 -
17. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.93 397 -
18. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 36.08 398 398,00
19. FERNANDEZ ALTABAS, Ruben 79 C.N. Cornellà 36.71 318 318,00
20. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.14 365 -
21. FERNANDEZ BELENGUER, Frederic64 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.36 343 -
22. MONTSERRAT CASTILLO, Abel 72 C.N. Granollers 39.85 267 267,00
23. LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 41.49 237 237,00
24. LLINAS CAMPS, Agusti 74 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 44.61 190 190,00
25. CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles 65 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 47.87 170 170,00
26. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 59.28 129 129,00

20+

1. SALLENT ARRANZ, Eric 03 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 28.30 588 588,00
2. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 29.10 540 540,00

30+

1. KAMKE, Erik Simon 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.08 456 456,00

35+

1. ROJAS ECHEVERS, C. 87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 26.87 715 715,00
Rècord Campionat

2. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.60 593 593,00
3. GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.30 498 498,00
4. REFAAT EL FAYOUMY, Mahmoud 85 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.77 432 -

40+

1. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.07 633 633,00
2. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 32.87 394 394,00
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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 9, Masc., 50m Papallona

45+

1. MORALES ROBERT, Daniel 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 27.75 737 737,00
2. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.54 382 -
3. FERNANDEZ ALTABAS, Ruben 79 C.N. Cornellà 36.71 318 318,00

50+

1. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 31.67 533 533,00
2. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.23 506 506,00
3. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.93 397 -
4. MONTSERRAT CASTILLO, Abel 72 C.N. Granollers 39.85 267 267,00
5. LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 41.49 237 237,00
6. LLINAS CAMPS, Agusti 74 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 44.61 190 190,00

55+

1. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.63 651 651,00
WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. D'Horta 30.63 651 651,00

3. PEÑA PULIDO, Antonio 68 U.E. D'Horta 31.93 575 575,00
4. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 36.08 398 398,00
5. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.14 365 -
6. CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles 65 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 47.87 170 170,00

60+

1. FERNANDEZ BELENGUER, Frederic64 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.36 343 -

70+

1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 59.28 129 129,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. MORALES ROBERT, Daniel 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 27.75 737 737,00
2. ROJAS ECHEVERS, C. 87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 26.87 715 715,00

Rècord Campionat

3. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.63 651 651,00
WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. D'Horta 30.63 651 651,00

5. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.07 633 633,00
6. NAVAS MALDONADO, Antonio 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 28.60 593 593,00
7. SALLENT ARRANZ, Eric 03 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 28.30 588 588,00
8. PEÑA PULIDO, Antonio 68 U.E. D'Horta 31.93 575 575,00
9. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 29.10 540 540,00

10. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 31.67 533 533,00
11. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.23 506 506,00
12. GALLEN I TORÁN, Xavier 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.30 498 498,00
13. KAMKE, Erik Simon 90 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.08 456 456,00
14. REFAAT EL FAYOUMY, Mahmoud 85 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.77 432 -
15. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 36.08 398 398,00
16. FERNANDEZ CUENCA, Carlos 73 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.93 397 -
17. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 32.87 394 394,00
18. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.54 382 -
19. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.14 365 -
20. FERNANDEZ BELENGUER, Frederic64 C.N. Aquamàsters 39.36 343 -
21. FERNANDEZ ALTABAS, Ruben 79 C.N. Cornellà 36.71 318 318,00
22. MONTSERRAT CASTILLO, Abel 72 C.N. Granollers 39.85 267 267,00
23. LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 41.49 237 237,00
24. LLINAS CAMPS, Agusti 74 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 44.61 190 190,00
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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 9, Masc., 50m Papallona, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

25. CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles 65 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 47.87 170 170,00
26. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 59.28 129 129,00


